ATTACHMENT E
BUILDING RENDERING

SALVATION ARMY NEW
HOPE CENTRE

19 NICOL ST NANAIMO BC RE-ISSUED FOR DEVELOPMENT PERMIT ~ 2024-05-07

SHEET LIST CONTACT INFORMATION
2000 Cover Owner + Operator
A001 Project Information Salvation Army
A1.00 Site Plan .
e e & Cravlspaco Plan Contact: Michaela Jones - Michaela.Jones@salvationarmy.ca
ALt Main Floor Plan 19 Nicol St, Nanaimo BC
At12 Second Floor Plan
A113 Third Floor Plan
Al14 Fourth Floor Plan Prime Consultant + Architect
A210 Building Elevations MacDonald Hagarty Architects Ltd
e pullang Secvons. MacDonald Hagarty Architects Ltd.
AS5.10 Landscape Details fresnodtivg . Project Architect: Maris MacDonald, AIBC
As1 Landscape Details Comox8G .
brite Maris@MHArchitects.ca

Civil Engineer

Herold Engineering

3701 Shenton Road Nanaimo, BC V9T 2H1

Contact - Evan Pearce - EPearce@heroldengineering.com

Electrical Engineer
Muir Engineering
Contact Brian Muir - brian@muireng.ca

Mechanical Engineer
Avalon Mechanical
Contact Tim Robertson - tim@avalonmechanical.com

Structural Engineer
McElhanney
Contact John Miller - iemiller@mcelhannev.com

Prime Contactor
Kinetic Construction

RECEIVED

Contact Mauricio Nava mnava@kineticconstruction.com DP1322
2024-MAY-14



